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Pot of Breakfast Tea

Pot of Speciality Tea

£2.95

£3.25

A selection of Green Teaq, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Lemon &

Ginger, Raspberry & Lemon, Camomile, Red Bush, and

Decaffeinated Tea.

Espresso

Flat White
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Syrups

Selection of Vanilla, Hazelnut &

Caramel

Fholhirhar's Fhoah Duicr

Fresh Orange
Pressed Apple
Tangy Cranberry

Zingy Pineapple

Regular 120z Llarge 160z

£3.20

£3.75

£3.35

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£0.60

£3.60

£3.75

£3.95

£3.95

£4.15

£4.15

£4.15

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Cold

Bottled Sparkling Water
Bottled Still Water

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Lemon San Pellegrino
Orange San Pellegrino
Sparkling Elderflower
Sparkling Pink Lemonade
Sparkling Traditional Lemonade
Ginger Beer

Iced Coffee

Fruit Smoothies
- Mango, Orange & Passionfruit

- Strawberry & Banana

Ice Cream Milkshakes

Chocolate/Strawberry/Banana/Vanilla

Sparkling Spritz! £5.50

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.25

£4.75

£4.75

Light & Refreshing - Sparkling Elderflower, Apple

Juice, Fresh Mint and Lime.

Caker & Baker

Served with Butter & your choice of Preserve.

Tea Cakes

Fruit Scone

Cheese Scone

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Selection of Cakes &

Bakes

Please ask your server for the

choices

£3.50 Toast
A selection of White, Granary,
Sourdough, or Gluten-Free
bread, served with butter and

your choice of preserve.

£3.50



Led Wine

House Rioja, Marqués del Puente Nuevo,
Tempranillo Garnacha Aromas of ripe black
cherries and raspberries mingle with sweet spice fo create a

beautiful wine that is smooth on the palate.

£6.95 / £8.95 / £24.95

Vina Carrasco Merlot VG Offers good

concentration and depth of fruit, with a soft and plummy
texture, and hints of vanilla.

£7.50 / £9.50 / £24.50

The Old Gum Tree, Shiraz A ripe rounded Shiraz
with intense notes of fresh raspberry, cherry, vanilla and a
peppery finish.

£8.00 / £10.00 / £26.50

Lore Wine

Marqués de Puente Nuevo, Tempranillo,
Garnacha Rosé A bright, fresh Rose with flavours of

ripe Strawberries and hints of Citrus

£6.95 / £8.95 / £24.95

Ombrellino Pinot Grigio Rosé VG A balanced
wine with fresh and pleasant notes of cherry red fruit and

slightly ripe forest fruit
£7.95 /£9.95 / £28.95

All spirits are served with your choice of a single mixer:

Tonic Water, Lemonade, Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke
Zero, or Soda Water. Single mixers are charged at £1.95.

Single Double  Scotch  £3.00 £5.00
Pink £3.00 £500  Whiskey
G&T
Brandy £3.00 £5.00
Jack £3.00 £5.00
. Rum £3.00 £5.00
Daniels

Wihite Wine

House White, Marqués del Puente Nuevo,
Sauvignon Blanc, Airén A bright fresh wine with flavours

of melon, citrus and fennel.

£6.95/£8.95 /£23.95

Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Catarratto VG Sweet spices and
jasmine jump from the glass with a defined and harmonious

perfume

£7.50 / £9.50 / £24.50

Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo, Organic VG Bright,
pale straw yellow, with intense, fresh notes of grass, fennel and
white pepper

£7.95 / £9.95 / £26.50

dparkling Wine

Italian Prosecco 200ml Spritzy and bright £6.95
Prosecco designed for aperitivo drinking. Expect a fine

stream of bubbles and elegant flavours.

Brut Cava 200ml A versatile sparkling wine from ~ £7.95

Spain's Penedeés region, balancing fruitiness with crisp

acidity and subtle yeasty notes

Italian Rose 200ml Intense floral and fruity aromas £7.95
with flavors of wild summer berries with a long,

refreshing finish.

Burs, A & Cidora

Cocklats

All Cocktails are freshly made to order and served by the glass.

Sangria Rioja, Lemonade, Berries, Oranges,

Lemons, Limes £7.95
White Berry Sangria White Rioja, Lemonade,
Blackberries, Strawberries, Raspberries, Blueberries.  £7.95
Sparkling Rose Sangria Rose Rioja, White

Wine, Lemonade, Oranges, Lemons and Limes £7.95

Madri 330ml 5% £495  Corona 330ml 5% £4.75
Peroni 330ml 5.4% £495 Thatchers 4.8% £5.50
Peroni Zero 330ml  £4.50 IPA 6.2% £6.25
Rebujito ¥ An Andalusian cocktail created with
Fino Sherry, Lemonade, Lime cordial, Lime wedges
and fresh Mint £7.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Touch of Soda
water £8.95
Virgin Rebujito Pink Lemonade, Lime cordial,
Apple Juice, fresh Mint £6.95



