

# Fig.

## Hot

<b>Pot of Breakfast Tea</b>	£2.95
<b>Pot of Speciality Tea</b>	£3.25
A selection of Green Tea, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger, Raspberry & Lemon, Camomile, Red Bush, and Decaffeinated Tea.	
Regular 12oz	Large 16oz
<b>Espresso</b>	£3.20
<b>Flat White</b>	£3.75
<b>Americano</b>	£3.35
<b>Latte</b>	£3.75
<b>Cappuccino</b>	£3.75
<b>Chai Latte</b>	£3.95
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	£3.95
<b>Mocha</b>	£3.95
<b>Syrups</b>	£0.60
Selection of Vanilla, Hazelnut & Caramel	

## Cold

<b>Bottled Sparkling Water</b>	£3.25
<b>Bottled Still Water</b>	£3.25
<b>Coke</b>	£3.50
<b>Diet Coke</b>	£3.50
<b>Coke Zero</b>	£3.50
<b>Lemon San Pellegrino</b>	£3.50
<b>Orange San Pellegrino</b>	£3.50
<b>Sparkling Elderflower</b>	£3.75
<b>Sparkling Pink Lemonade</b>	£3.75
<b>Sparkling Traditional Lemonade</b>	£3.75
<b>Ginger Beer</b>	£3.75
<b>Iced Coffee</b>	£4.25
<b>Fruit Smoothies</b>	£4.75
- Mango, Orange & Passionfruit - Strawberry & Banana	

## Frobisher's Fresh Juices

<b>Fresh Orange</b>	£3.50
<b>Pressed Apple</b>	£3.50
<b>Tangy Cranberry</b>	£3.50
<b>Zingy Pineapple</b>	£3.50

## Ice Cream Milkshakes

Chocolate/Strawberry/Banana/Vanilla

## Sparkling Spritz! £5.50

Light & Refreshing - Sparkling Elderflower, Apple Juice, Fresh Mint and Lime.

## Cakes & Bakes

Served with Butter & your choice of Preserve.

<b>Tea Cakes</b>	£3.50	<b>Selection of Cakes &amp; Bakes</b>	£3.50	<b>Toast</b>	£3.50
<b>Fruit Scone</b>	£3.50	Please ask your server for the choices		A selection of White, Granary, Sourdough, or Gluten-Free bread, served with butter and your choice of preserve.	
<b>Cheese Scone</b>	£3.50				

## Red Wine

### House Rioja, Marqués del Puente Nuevo,

**Tempranillo Garnacha** Aromas of ripe black cherries and raspberries mingle with sweet spice to create a beautiful wine that is smooth on the palate.

£6.95 / £8.95 / £24.95

**Viña Carrasco Merlot** VG Offers good concentration and depth of fruit, with a soft and plummy texture, and hints of vanilla.

£7.50 / £9.50 / £24.50

**The Old Gum Tree, Shiraz** A ripe rounded Shiraz with intense notes of fresh raspberry, cherry, vanilla and a peppery finish.

£8.00 / £10.00 / £26.50

## Rose Wine

### Marqués de Puente Nuevo, Tempranillo, Garnacha Rosé

A bright, fresh Rose with flavours of ripe Strawberries and hints of Citrus

£6.95 / £8.95 / £24.95

**Ombrellino Pinot Grigio Rosé** VG A balanced wine with fresh and pleasant notes of cherry red fruit and slightly ripe forest fruit

£7.95 / £9.95 / £28.95

## Spirits

All spirits are served with your choice of a single mixer: Tonic Water, Lemonade, Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, or Soda Water. Single mixers are charged at £1.95.

	Single	Double	Scotch	£3.00	£5.00
<b>Pink G&amp;T</b>	£3.00	£5.00	<b>Whiskey</b>		
<b>Jack Daniels</b>	£3.00	£5.00	<b>Brandy</b>	£3.00	£5.00
			<b>Rum</b>	£3.00	£5.00

## White Wine

### House White, Marqués del Puente Nuevo,

**Sauvignon Blanc, Airén** A bright fresh wine with flavours of melon, citrus and fennel.

£6.95 / £8.95 / £23.95

**Bel Canto Pinot Grigio Catarratto** VG Sweet spices and jasmine jump from the glass with a defined and harmonious perfume

£7.50 / £9.50 / £24.50

**Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo, Organic** VG Bright, pale straw yellow, with intense, fresh notes of grass, fennel and white pepper

£7.95 / £9.95 / £26.50

## Sparkling Wine

### Italian Prosecco 200ml

Spritz and bright Prosecco designed for aperitivo drinking. Expect a fine stream of bubbles and elegant flavours.

£6.95

**Brut Cava 200ml** A versatile sparkling wine from Spain's Penedès region, balancing fruitiness with crisp acidity and subtle yeasty notes

£7.95

**Italian Rose 200ml** Intense floral and fruity aromas with flavours of wild summer berries with a long, refreshing finish.

£7.95

## Beers, Ales & Ciders

<b>Madri 330ml 5%</b>	£4.95	<b>Corona 330ml 5%</b>	£4.75
<b>Peroni 330ml 5.4%</b>	£4.95	<b>Thatchers 4.8%</b>	£5.50
<b>Peroni Zero 330ml</b>	£4.50	<b>IPA 6.2%</b>	£6.25

## Cocktails

All Cocktails are freshly made to order and served by the glass.

**Sangria** Rioja, Lemonade, Berries, Oranges, Lemons, Limes

£7.95

**White Berry Sangria** White Rioja, Lemonade, Blackberries, Strawberries, Raspberries, Blueberries.

£7.95

**Sparkling Rose Sangria** Rose Rioja, White Wine, Lemonade, Oranges, Lemons and Limes

£7.95

**Rebujito**  An Andalusian cocktail created with Fino Sherry, Lemonade, Lime cordial, Lime wedges and fresh Mint

£7.95

**Aperol Spritz** Aperol, Prosecco, Touch of Soda water

£8.95

**Virgin Rebujito** Pink Lemonade, Lime cordial, Apple Juice, fresh Mint

£6.95